
 Publicity Report - Livestock Information 

 Olds Fall Classic  

 October 5-7, 2018  

 Place  /  Rank Name Club/Farm Name  

 Registry No. Animal Name Birthdate  

 Department 100 - Purebred Beef Show  

 Section 10 - BLACK ANGUS  

 Class 3 - Spring Hfr Calf - Mar 1-Apr 15  

 1st  Madison J Sibbald Madison Sibbald  

 Box 574, Cochrane, AB  

 2025245 Compass Georgina 19F 03/01/2018 

 2nd  Connor A Douglas Douglas Cattle Co  

 58027 Barrhead, Barrhead, AB  

 2039282 Douglas Pride of Peak 21F 03/17/2018 

 3rd  Tanya L Stigings Riverside 

 2211 Twp. Rd. 354, Red Deer County, AB  

 2057853 Riverside Pridella 253F 03/20/2018 

 Class 4 - Champion Spring Heifer Calf  

 1st  Madison J Sibbald Madison Sibbald  

 Box 574, Cochrane, AB  

 2025245 Compass Georgina 19F 03/01/2018 

 2nd  Connor A Douglas Douglas Cattle Co  

 58027 Barrhead, Barrhead, AB  

 2039282 Douglas Pride of Peak 21F 03/17/2018 

 Class 5 - Intermediate Hfr Calf Feb 1-28  

 1st  Raelee J Erickson Pieschel Farms  

 Site 12 Comp 4 Rr3, Airdrie, AB  

 2033601 RDE Black Licorice 13F 02/13/2018 

 2nd  Jaycee M Dutchik David H. McDougall Ranch Ltd  

 Po Box 1172, Cochrane, AB  

 2044130 DH MCDOUGALL MISS WEEDS 51F 02/22/2018 

 3rd  Brody  Gardner Diamond T Cattle Co.  

 Rr2 Site 16 Box 5, Olds, AB  

 2059160 Diamond T Princess 1857 02/06/2018 

 Class 6 - Champion Int. Heifer Calf  

 1st  Raelee J Erickson Pieschel Farms  

 Site 12 Comp 4 Rr3, Airdrie, AB  

 2033601 RDE Black Licorice 13F 02/13/2018 

 2nd  Jaycee M Dutchik David H. McDougall Ranch Ltd  

 Po Box 1172, Cochrane, AB  

 2044130 DH MCDOUGALL MISS WEEDS 51F 02/22/2018 

 Class 7 - Senior Hfr Calf - Jan 1-31  

 1st  Robin E Selte MWC Investments Inc  

 Box 291, Darwell, AB  

 Applied for MWC Rosebud 6F 01/20/2018 

 1st  Robin E Selte MWC Investments Inc  

 Box 291, Darwell, AB  

 Applied for MWC Bronc 3F 01/18/2018 

 1st  Dawn  Lee  Wilson Miller Wilson Angus  

 Box 550, Bashaw, AB  

 2051226 DMM Miss Essence 9F 01/03/2018   

 2nd  Brody  Gardner Diamond T Cattle Co.  

 Rr2 Site 16 Box 5, Olds, AB  

 2056665 Diamond T Miss Qulaity 1835 01/25/2018 

 2nd  Raelee J Erickson Pieschel Farms  

 Site 12 Comp 4 Rr3, Airdrie, AB  

 2033603 RDE Cat 2F 01/15/2018 

 2nd  Matthew  Trefiak MJT Cattle Company 

 Rr1, Edgerton, AB  

 2049240 MJT Spark 808F 01/12/2018 



 3rd  Riley M Merrill Bar Double M 

 73-210044, Lethbridge Cnty, AB  

 2025471 Bar double m keepsake 82f 01/21/2018 

 3rd  Brody  Gardner Diamond T Cattle Co.  

 Rr2 Site 16 Box 5, Olds, AB  

 ?250725 Diamond T Bardolier Lass 11F 01/13/2018 

 3rd  Madison J Sibbald Madison Sibbald  

 Box 574, Cochrane, AB  

 2025238 Compass Bardolier Lass 1F 01/08/2018 

 Class 8 - Champion Senior Heifer Calf  

 1st  Dawn  Lee  Wilson Miller Wilson Angus  

 Box 550, Bashaw, AB  

 2051226 DMM Miss Essence 9F 01/03/2018 

 2nd  Matthew  Trefiak MJT Cattle Company 

 Rr1, Edgerton, AB  

 2049240 MJT Spark 808F 01/12/2018 

 Class 9 - Jn Yearling Hfr Mar 1-Dec 31  

 1st  Brittany  Boss Boss Lake Genetics  

 52213 Range Road 20, Parkland County, AB  

 2060505 GCC Lovely Ann 935E 03/05/2017 

 2nd  Jarrett  Davis ARDA Farms Ltd.  

 Box 446, Acme, AB  

 2013493 Freeway Savannah 226E 03/14/2017 

 Class 10 - Champion Jr Yearling Heifer  

 1st  Brittany  Boss Boss Lake Genetics  

 52213 Range Road 20, Parkland County, AB  

 2060505 GCC Lovely Ann 935E 03/05/2017 

 2nd  Jarrett  Davis ARDA Farms Ltd.  

 Box 446, Acme, AB  

 2013493 Freeway Savannah 226E 03/14/2017 

 Class 11 - Int. Yearling Hfr Feb 1-28  

 1st  Raelee J Erickson Pieschel Farms  

 Site 12 Comp 4 Rr3, Airdrie, AB  

 1980853 RDE Cheetah 12E 02/15/2017 

 2nd  Thomas J Mcneely Golden Oak Livestock  

 2346 Twp 342 Rd, Red Deer County, AB  

 1963327 Whiskey Lane Mary 37E 02/09/2017  

 3rd  Thomas J Mcneely Golden Oak Livestock  

 2346 Twp 342 Rd, Red Deer County, AB  

 1983813 Bar EL Bis Sexy 90E 02/12/2017 

 Class 12 - Champion Int. Yearling Hfr  

 1st  Raelee J Erickson Pieschel Farms  

 Site 12 Comp 4 Rr3, Airdrie, AB  

 1980853 RDE Cheetah 12E 02/15/2017 

 2nd  Thomas J Mcneely Golden Oak Livestock  

 2346 Twp 342 Rd, Red Deer County, AB  

 1963327 Whiskey Lane Mary 37E 02/09/2017 

 Class 13 - Senior Yearling Hfr Jan 1-31  

 1st  Justin  Morrison Brooking Angus Ranch  

 Box 813, Radville, SK  

 1967700 BROOKING COUNTESS 7077 01/23/2017 

 2nd  Richard L Latimer Remitall Farms  

 Box 3833, Olds, AB  

 1973079 Remitall F Rosebud 6E 01/08/2017 

 3rd  Raelee J Erickson Pieschel Farms  

 Site 12 Comp 4 Rr3, Airdrie, AB  

 1980854 RDE Electra RLP 4E 01/22/2017 



 Class 14 - Champion Senior Yearling Hfr  

 1st  Justin  Morrison Brooking Angus Ranch  

 Box 813, Radville, SK  

 1967700 BROOKING COUNTESS 7077 01/23/2017 

 2nd  Richard L Latimer Remitall Farms  

 Box 3833, Olds, AB  

 1973079 Remitall F Rosebud 6E 01/08/2017 

 Class 15 - Two Year Old Cow/Calf  

 1st  Towaw  Cattle Company Towaw Cattle Company  

 Box 238, Sangudo, AB  

 1923907 Towaw Duchess 412D 03/19/2016 

 2nd  Robin E Selte MWC Investments Inc  

 Box 291, Darwell, AB  

 1901214 Kueber Rosebud 232D 02/09/2016 

 Class 16 - Champion Two Year Old Cow  

 1st  Towaw  Cattle Company Towaw Cattle Company  

 Box 238, Sangudo, AB  

 1923907 Towaw Duchess 412D 03/19/2016 

 2nd  Robin E Selte MWC Investments Inc  

 Box 291, Darwell, AB  

 1901214 Kueber Rosebud 232D 02/09/2016 

 Class 17 - Mature Cow/Calf 

 1st  Madison J Sibbald Madison Sibbald  

 Box 574, Cochrane, AB  

 1876878 Riverstone Georgina 9C 01/09/2015  

 2nd  Richard L Latimer Remitall Farms  

 Box 3833, Olds, AB  

 1791282 Remitall F Ellen 62B 01/26/2014 

 3rd  Riley M Merrill Bar Double M 

 73-210044, Lethbridge Cnty, AB  

 1674195 Bar Double m Countess 131z 01/28/2012 

 Class 18 - Champion Mature Cow  

 1st  Madison J Sibbald Madison Sibbald  

 Box 574, Cochrane, AB  

 1876878 Riverstone Georgina 9C 01/09/2015 

 2nd  Richard L Latimer Remitall Farms  

 Box 3833, Olds, AB  

 1791282 Remitall F Ellen 62B 01/26/2014 

 Class 19 - Grand Champion Females  

 1st  Madison J Sibbald Madison Sibbald  

 Box 574, Cochrane, AB  

 1876878 Riverstone Georgina 9C 01/09/2015 

 2nd  Brittany  Boss Boss Lake Genetics  

 52213 Range Road 20, Parkland County, AB  

 2060505 GCC Lovely Ann 935E 03/05/2017 

 Class 22 - Spring Bull Calf Mar 1-Apr 15  

 1st  Brittany  Boss Boss Lake Genetics  

 52213 Range Road 20, Parkland County, AB  

 2056947 Boss Lake First Class 858F 03/02/2018 

 2nd  Richard L Latimer Remitall Farms  

 Box 3833, Olds, AB  

 2034497 Remitall F Renown 312F 03/10/2018 

 Class 23 - Champion Spring Bull Calf  

 1st  Brittany  Boss Boss Lake Genetics  

 52213 Range Road 20, Parkland County, AB  

 2056947 Boss Lake First Class 858F 03/02/2018 

 2nd  Richard L Latimer Remitall Farms  

 Box 3833, Olds, AB  

 2034497 Remitall F Renown 312F 03/10/2018 



 Class 24 - Int. Bull Calf Feb 1-28  

 1st  Brittany  Boss Boss Lake Genetics  

 52213 Range Road 20, Parkland County, AB  

 2056946 Boss Lake First Class 843F 02/25/2018 

 2nd  Raelee J Erickson Pieschel Farms  

 Site 12 Comp 4 Rr3, Airdrie, AB  

 2033600 RDE Final Fantasy 10F 02/01/2018 

 3rd  Jaycee M Dutchik David H. McDougall Ranch Ltd  

 Po Box 1172, Cochrane, AB  

 2043958 DH McDougall New Sky 54F 02/28/2018 

 Class 25 - Champion Int. Bull Calf  

 1st  Brittany  Boss Boss Lake Genetics  

 52213 Range Road 20, Parkland County, AB  

 2056946 Boss Lake First Class 843F 02/25/2018 

 Class 26 - Senior Bull Calf - Jan 1-31  

 1st  Richard L Latimer Remitall Farms  

 Box 3833, Olds, AB  

 2034320 Remitall F Federal 103F 01/21/2018 

 1st  Robin E Selte MWC Investments Inc  

 Box 291, Darwell, AB  

 2057011 MWC Fergus 1F 01/03/2018 

 2nd  Robin E Selte MWC Investments Inc  

 Box 291, Darwell, AB  

 Applied for MWC Bronc 4F 01/18/2018 

 2nd  Connor A Douglas Douglas Cattle Co  

 58027 Barrhead, Barrhead, AB  

 2039299 Douglas Brute Force 2F 01/04/2018 

 3rd  Riley M Merrill Bar Double M 

 73-210044, Lethbridge Cnty, AB  

 2025468 Bar Double M Traction 6f 01/10/2018 

 3rd  Cory  Andrusiw Jade Farms  

 201 14-900 Village Lane, Okotoks, AB  

 2024482 Jade Green 5F 01/01/2018 

 Class 27 - Champion Senior Bull Calf  

 1st  Robin E Selte MWC Investments Inc  

 Box 291, Darwell, AB  

 2057011 MWC Fergus 1F 01/03/2018 

 2nd  Richard L Latimer Remitall Farms  

 Box 3833, Olds, AB  

 2034320 Remitall F Federal 103F 01/21/2018 

 Class 30 - Int. Yearling Bull Feb 1-28  

 1st  Leonard  Tufty TNF Angus  

 55312 Range Road 270, Sturgeon County, AB  

 1967386 TNF CRUZ 71E 02/18/2017 

 Class 31 - Champion Int. Yearling Bull  

 1st  Leonard  Tufty TNF Angus  

 55312 Range Road 270, Sturgeon County, AB  

 1967386 TNF CRUZ 71E 02/18/2017 

 Class 32 - Senior Yearling Bull Jan 1-31  

 1st  Dawn  Lee  Wilson Miller Wilson Angus  

 Box 550, Bashaw, AB  

 2002614 DMM Crank 13E 01/08/2017 

 Class 33 - Champion Senior Yearling Bull  

 1st  Dawn  Lee  Wilson Miller Wilson Angus  

 Box 550, Bashaw, AB  

 2002614 DMM Crank 13E 01/08/2017 



 Class 34 - Two Year Old Bull 

 1st  Laurie D Morasch Lazy MC Angus  

 Box 474, Bassano, AB  

 2016364 5T Bag Of Chips 6092D 09/08/2016 

 2nd  Dawn  Lee  Wilson Miller Wilson Angus  

 Box 550, Bashaw, AB  

 1922656 DMM International 54D 02/12/2016 

 3rd  Matthew  Trefiak MJT Cattle Company 

 Rr1, Edgerton, AB  

 1952901 MJT FRONTIER 121D 06/04/2016 

 Class 35 - Champion Senior Bull  

 1st  Laurie D Morasch Lazy MC Angus  

 Box 474, Bassano, AB  

 2016364 5T Bag Of Chips 6092D 09/08/2016 

 2nd  Dawn  Lee  Wilson Miller Wilson Angus  

 Box 550, Bashaw, AB  

 1922656 DMM International 54D 02/12/2016 

 Class 36 - Grand Champion Bull 

 1st  Laurie D Morasch Lazy MC Angus  

 Box 474, Bassano, AB  

 2016364 5T Bag Of Chips 6092D 09/08/2016 

 2nd  Dawn  Lee  Wilson Miller Wilson Angus  

 Box 550, Bashaw, AB  

 1922656 DMM International 54D 02/12/2016 

 Class 39 - Premier Breeder  

 1st  Raelee J Erickson Pieschel Farms  

 Site 12 Comp 4 Rr3, Airdrie, AB      

 Class 40 - Premier Exhibitor 

 1st  Robin E Selte MWC Investments Inc  

 Box 291, Darwell, AB      

 End Of Report  

  


